
Dates for School Committee Meeting Calendar for 2017-2018 as approved at the July 17, 2017 meeting.  
Changes were made and approved at the November 9, 2017 meeting. Changes are in yellow 

Revised 2/15/18, 3/9/18, 3/15/18, 5/24/2018 
 
Monday July 17, 2017  3:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday August 17, 2017 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday  September 7, 2017 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday September 28, 2017 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Wednesday October 18, 2017 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday  November 9, 2017 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting  
(Thanksgiving Break Nov 22 – 24) 
 
Thursday  December 7, 2017 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday  January 4, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday January 25, 2018 6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday  February 15, 2018 6:00 p.m. Reg School Committee Mtg (adoption of tentative FY19 Budget) 
(February 19 – 23 Vacation) 
 
Thursday  March 8, 2018  5:00 p.m. Open Hearing FY19 Budget – Snow Date March 9 
 
Thursday  March 8, 2018  6:00 p.m. School Committee Business – Snow Date March 9 
 
Thursday  March 15, 2018  6:00 p.m. Adoption of FY19 Budget (at least 45 days prior to 1st annual 
town meeting- 45th day March 23)   (Good Friday March 30th; Passover begins at sundown March 30th) 
 
Thursday  April 12, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting-Mt. Everett Library 
(April 16 – 20 Vacation) 
 
Thursday  April 26, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting - Monterey 
 
Thursday  May 10, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting - Egremont 
 
Thursday  June 7, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting – Alford-Cancelled  
 
Tuesday June 12, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting – Sheffield  
 
Tuesday, June 26, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting - Alford 
 
Thursday  June 28, 2018  6:00 p.m. Regular School Committee Meeting – Sheffield – Cancelled 
 
Tentative 2018 Town Meeting Dates 
Monday, May 7th  New Marlborough & Sheffield 
Tuesday, May 2nd Egremont 
Saturday, May 5th  Monterey 
Tuesday, May 8th  Alford 


